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# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Wed 11 Jan 2023 10:30AM - 1PM

Group: 2223-

02-TKS1209-

P02

197610312002122001; Dr. Ir.

Saloma, S.T., M.T.

2 Wed 18 Jan 2023 10:30AM - 1PM

Group: 2223-

02-TKS1209-

P02

197610312002122001; Dr. Ir.

Saloma, S.T., M.T.

3 Wed 25 Jan 2023 10:30AM - 1PM

Group: 2223-

02-TKS1209-

P02

197610312002122001; Dr. Ir.

Saloma, S.T., M.T.

AU5 Arie Putra Usman 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

4 Wed 1 Feb 2023 10:30AM - 1PM

Group: 2223-

02-TKS1209-

P02

197610312002122001; Dr. Ir.

Saloma, S.T., M.T.

5 Wed 8 Feb 2023 10:30AM - 1PM

Group: 2223-

02-TKS1209-

P02

197610312002122001; Dr. Ir.

Saloma, S.T., M.T.

6 Wed 15 Feb 2023 10AM - 1PM

Group: 2223-

02-TKS1209-

P02

197610312002122001; Dr. Ir.

Saloma, S.T., M.T.

7 Wed 22 Feb 2023 8:30AM - 10:27AM

Group: 2223-

02-TKS1209-

P02

198605192019031007; Dr. Arie

Putra Usman, S.T., M.T.

8 Wed 1 Mar 2023 8:01AM - 10AM

Group: 2223-

02-TKS1209-

P02

198605192019031007; Dr. Arie

Putra Usman, S.T., M.T.

9 Wed 8 Mar 2023 8AM - 10AM

Group: 2223-

02-TKS1209-

P02

198605192019031007; Dr. Arie

Putra Usman, S.T., M.T.

10 Wed 15 Mar 2023 8:30AM - 9AM

Group: 2223-

02-TKS1209-

P02

198605192019031007; Dr. Arie

Putra Usman, S.T., M.T.

11 Mon 20 Mar 2023 1:30PM - 2PM

Group: 2223-

02-TKS1209-

P02

198605192019031007; Dr. Arie

Putra Usman, S.T., M.T.

12 Wed 29 Mar 2023 10:30AM - 1PM

Group: 2223-

02-TKS1209-

P02

Yogie Ardiwinata, S.T., MPWK

13 Wed 5 Apr 2023 10:30AM - 1PM

Group: 2223-

02-TKS1209-

P02

Yogie Ardiwinata, S.T., MPWK
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

14 Wed 12 Apr 2023 10:30AM - 1PM

Group: 2223-

02-TKS1209-

P02

Yogie Ardiwinata, S.T., MPWK

15 Wed 26 Apr 2023 10:30AM - 1PM

Group: 2223-

02-TKS1209-

P02

Yogie Ardiwinata, S.T., MPWK
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